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Apache Corporation

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK 74136 21@
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Guif Hill # 8 J-4-a25- 3 o345 /£<

Lea County, New Mexico
256 0.25 1 1.75 0.44 0.44
500 244 3/4 1.31 320 3.64
1011 5.11 1 1.75 8.94 12.58
1264 2.53 3/4 1.31 3.32 15.90
1745 4.81 1 1.75 8.42 24.32
2251 5.06 21/4 3.94 19.92 44.24
2504 2.53 312 6.13 15.50 59.74
2588 0.84 23/4 481 4.04 63.78
2714 1.26 3/4 1.31 1.65 65.44
3221 5.07 13/4 3.06 15.53 80.96
3727 5.06 1 1.75 8.86 89.82
4232 5.05 1 1.75 8.84 98.66
4739 5.07 2 3.50 17.75 116.40
5119 3.80 1 1.75 6.65 123.05
5161 0.42 1 1.75 0.74 123.79
5651 4.90 2172 4.38 21.44 145.22
5904 2.53 2172 4.38 11.07 156.29
6326 422 12 0.88 3.69 159.99
6748 422 12 0.88 3.69 163.68
7055 3.07 172 0.88 2.69 166.36

Archie Browh - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 5
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

BRANDI ROGHAIR
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
August 28, 2006




